

www.atlantatoyota.com





Atlanta Toyota, in conjunction with The Gwinnett Council PTA presents...

## The Atlanta Toyota Scholarship

Purpose:

To provide a scholarship fund for Gwinnett County Public High School graduates in the pursuit of a secondary education.



- 1. The selection committee will review applications for the scholarship
- 2. The income for the funds will be used for providing scholarships.
- The scholarship amount shall not exceed \$1,500 per student and \$750 per teacher.



- Applications will be accepted by the scholarship committee until Monday, 1 March 2010.
- 5. The committee will award the scholarship in the spring of 2010
- 6. The committee will review the guidelines periodically to determine if they meet the stated purpose
- 7. The committee may alter the guidelines upon approval by Atlanta Toyota.







www.atlantatoyota.com

Name:

## Application for Atlanta Toyota Scholarship Program

Ad	ddress:
Н	ome Phone: Cell Phone:
Cu	urrent High School:
En	mail Address:
Yo	our College or Secondary School Destination:
Ιe	acher or Administrator (Full Name): School Represented:
_lf_	you're selecting a teacher, what is their primary subject area?:
	ease submit this cover page and the following information to your guidance bunselor's office no later than 1 March, 2010:
•	A copy of SAT or ACT scores
•	A copy of your transcript, including your GPA
•	A two-page, double spaced, typed essay describing a Gwinnett County Public School system teacher or administrator who is currently working in the GCPS system, regardless of their level (K-12), who has inspired you to achieve.
•	One letter of reference from a teacher, administrator, or community member who could attest to your potential.
wi	edia waiver: Gwinnett County Public Schools and/or Atlanta Toyota may release my name, photo, and/or nning Atlanta Toyota Scholarship Program essays to the public with the understanding that confidential hool records will not be released.
Si	gnature Date
no	lanta Toyota will not rent, share, or sell the personal information provided by you at the top of this page, or will any part of this information be used for marketing purposes. It will only serve as a means to contact u should the need arise during the course of the contest.